&S

LOTUS PALACE

L HEREH

Winter Warmer Promotion

BHREWEH LSRR
Braised chicken, deer tendon and sea cucumber
with ginger, yellow wine and chili sauce

HEMTFRYDZEHFRA
Wok-fried soon hock fish with aromatic ginger, shallot
and brandy in clay pot

B RATHE B il R

Braised mutton tender with bean curd skin
and lemongrass in clay pot

FEH R IIERBL IS
Double-boiled sea cucumber, sea whelk soup with dried fig
and morel mushroom

Fe=FIMEEZDSG

Double-boiled pigeon soup with abalone and Chinese herb

D B 2 KRG

Braised duck with ginger oil and pickled crab sauce

RERINA
Chilled beef brisket wrapped in squid ink topped with gold leaf

s

B ek LA ] T vh 5 5 5 i 10% 1k %5 3%

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

588

488

388

318

298

268

128



