

## 冬日暖意推广

## **Winter Warmer Promotion**

香辣姜酒鹿筋辽参扇鸡煲	588
Braised chicken, deer tendon and sea cucumber	
with ginger, yellow wine and chili sauce	
	1
白兰地干葱沙姜煏笋壳鱼	488
Wok-fried soon hock fish with aromatic ginger, shallot	
and brandy in clay pot	
香茅枝竹脆皮羊腩煲	388
Braised mutton tender with bean curd skin	
and lemongrass in clay pot	
羊肚菌无花果螺头炖辽参	318
Double-boiled sea cucumber, sea whelk soup with dried fig	
and morel mushroom	
新会三宝扎鲍鱼炖老鸽汤	298
Double-boiled pigeon soup with abalone and Chinese herb	
北海沙蟹姜油卤米鸭	268
Braised duck with ginger oil and pickled crab sauce	
黑金鹅卵石	128
Chilled beef brisket wrapped in squid ink topped with gold leaf	120
chined been brisket wrapped in squid link topped with gold lear	

